  MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF QUALITY SURGICAL, DENTAL, VETERINARY INSTRUMENTS & SCISSORS ALL SORTS
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
It is declared under our sole responsibility that the following medical devices of class I
produced and exported by BURAQ SURGICAL CORPORATION, located at 59-C, Small
Industrial Estate, Sialkot 51310 – Pakistan, meet the essential requirements of Medical
Devices Directive 93/42/EEC as amended through Directive 2007/47/EEC.
Sr
No
Model and/
Code
Item Description
UDI CODES
1
33-000-14/OR
"OR" ANATOMIC SCISSORS
BLUNT/BLUNT 14 CM 08964002607853,
2
33-001-14/OR "OR" ANATOMIC SCISSORS BL/BL 14
CM CVD 08964002607860,
3 33-010-14/OR 14CM ANATOMIC SCISSOR S/B STR 08964002607877,
4
33-011-14/OR "OR"ANATOMIC SICSSORS SH/BL 14
CM CVD 08964002607884,
5
33-020-14/OR OR-QUALITY SCISSORS
SHARP/SHARP 14 CM 08964002607891,
6
33-021-14/OR "OR" ANATOMIC SCISSORS SH/SH 14
CM CVD 08964002607907,
7 33-030-11/OR 11CM IRIS SCISSORS 08964002607914,
8 33-031-11/OR OR IRIS SCISSORS 11 CM CVD 08964002607921,
9 33-040-14/OR 14CM METZENBAUM SCISSORS STR 08964002607938,
10
33-041-14/OR "OR" METZENBAUM SCISSORS BL/BL
14CM CVD 08964002607945,
11 33-105-12/OR "OR" FORCEPS ADSON 12 CM 08964002607952,
12
33-106-12/OR "OR" FORCEPS ADSON 12 CM WITH
TEETH 08964002607969,
13 33-230-14/OR 14CM MAYO HEGAR N/H 08964002607990,
14
33-230-16/OR "OR" MAYO HEGAR NEEDLE HOLDER
16 CM 08964002606009,
15
33-230-18/OR "OR" MAYO HEGAR NEEDLE HOLDER
18 CM 08964002606016,
16
33-231-14/OR "OR" MATHIEU NEEDLE HOLDER 14
CM 08964002606023,
17 33-231-17/OR "OR" MATHIE NEEDLE HOLDER 17 CM 08964002606030,
18 37-000-12 12CM ANATOMIC SCISSORS B/B STR 08964002606344,
19 37-000-14 14CM ANATOMIC SCISSORS B/B 08964002606351,
20 37-000-16 16CM ANATOMIC SCISSORS B/B STR 08964002606368,
21 37-001-12 12CM ANATOMIC SCISSORS B/B CVD 08964002606382,

61 37-100-18 18CM BLUNT FCP 08964002606870,
62 37-100-20 THUMB DRESSING FORCEP 20CM 08964002606887,
63 37-100-25 25CM BLUNT FORCEP 08964002606894,
64 37-100-30 THUMB DRESSING FORCEP 30CM 08964002606900,
65 37-101-12 BLUNT FCP 12cm CVD 08964002606917,
66 37-101-14 BLUNT FCP 14cm CVD 08964002606924,
67
37-101-16 ANATOMIC FORCEP BLUNT POINT
16CM CVD 08964002606931,
68 37-105-12 12CM ADSON FORCEP PLAIN 08964002606948,
69 37-106-12 12CM ADSON 1X2 TEETH 08964002606955,
70 37-110-08 FORCEPS SHARP POINTS 8CM 08964002606962,
71 37-110-10 FORCEPS SHARP POINT 10CM 08964002606979,
72 37-110-11 FORCEP SHARP POINT 11CM 08964002606986,
73
37-110-11/X FORCEPS SHARP POINTS 11CM WITH
GUIDE 08964002606993,
74 37-110-13 FORCEP SHARP POINT 13CM 08964002605002,
75 37-110-13/X 13CM SHARP POINT STR W/GUIDE 08964002605019,
76 37-110-14 14CM FORCEP SHARP POINT STR 08964002605026,
77 37-110-16 16CM FORCEP SHARP POINT 08964002605033,
78 37-110-18 18CM SHARP POINT FCP STR 08964002605040,
79 37-110-20 20CM SHARP POINT FCP STR 08964002605057,
80 37-111-11 FORCEP SHARP POINT CVD 11CM 08964002605064,
81
37-111-11/X FORCEPS SHARP POINTS 11CM CVD
WITH GUIDE 08964002605071,
82 37-111-13 13CM SHARP POINT FCP CVD 08964002605088,
83
37-111-13/X Dissecting Forceps + Guide Sharp 13 cm
CVD 08964002605095,
84 37-111-14 14CM SHARP POINT FCP CVD 08964002605101,
85 37-111-16 16CM FORCEP SHARP POINT CVD 08964002605118,
  MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF QUALITY SURGICAL, DENTAL, VETERINARY INSTRUMENTS & SCISSORS ALL SORTS

37-695-70 COMEDONE MICRO KNIFE LANCET
NEEDLE 08964002604845,
157
37-695-90 HANDLE FOR ONE USE NEEDLE LUER
13CM 08964002604852,
158 37-720-18 18CM TISSUE SCISSORS 08964002604975,
159 37-720-20 TISSUE SCISSORS 20 CM 08964002604982,
160 37-720-25 TISSUE SCISSORS 25 CM 08964002604999,
  MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF QUALITY SURGICAL, DENTAL, VETERINARY INSTRUMENTS & SCISSORS ALL SORTS
161 37-720-30 30CM TISSUE SCISSORS
08964002603008,
162
37-750-18A ALL USE SCISSORS 18CM WITH BLACK
PLASTIC RINGS
08964002603091,
163 37-750-18B ALL USE SCISSORS 18 CM WITH
08964002603107,
164
37-750-18C 18CM ALL USE SCISSORS YELLOW
PLASTIC HANDLE
08964002603114,
165 37-750-18D ALL USE SCISSORS 18 CM WITH
08964002603121,
166 37-750-18E ALL USE SCISSORS 18 CM WITH
08964002603138,
167
37-830-16 SEPTUM FORCEPS WITH 2 HOLLOW
TUBES 16CM